
CLINTON STATION DINER DRIVE - THRU

$2.99

$1.99

Add Bacon to any Sandwich for $1.00

$3.19

$4.59

$3.99

$2.39

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.29

$2.99
$3.99

$4.69

$7.69

$7.59

$7.99

$7.99

$7.99

$7.99

$7.99

$4.19
$6.58

$3.99
$6.69

$8.49

$9.49
$6.49

$1.99

$2.39

$2.19
$2.99

$5.98

Bowl...............................................................
Quart.............................................................

SOUP OF THE DAY
FRIED GREEN BEANS

FRIES or
WAFFLE FRIES

SIDES

CHICKEN NUGGETS 

HAMBURGER OR 
CHEESEBURGER

MAC AND CHEESE WEDGES

KIDS MENU

BLT

*ADD COFFEE TO ANY BREAKFAST 
FOR $1.50 *

- SERVED ON RYE W/ MAYO

FRIED FISH FILET SANDWICH
SALADS

GREEK SALAD

- ADD CHICKEN OR BUFFALO CHICKEN 

CAESAR SALAD

FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH
- TOMATO, LETTUCE, PICKLES, CHIPOTLE MAYO

CUBAN PANINI

- DELUXE: LETTUCE, TOMATO, MAYO, COLESLAW

- DELUXE: LETTUCE, TOMATO, MAYO, COLESLAW

$4.69
$7.08

CHEESEBURGER

HAMBURGER

MEAT, EGG AND CHEESE
(TAYLOR HAM, BACON, OR SAUSAGE)
......................Served on a roll.....................

BREAKFAST LUNCH + DINNER

CHOCOLATE STRAWBERRY

ECLAIR       

CANNOLI       

COOKIES       
(Choc Chip, Choc Filled, Jelly Filled)

*MAKE ANY MENU ITEM A MEAL FOR JUST 1.00!*

GYRO
- LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION, TZATZIKI

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

CHICKEN FINGERS (5)

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

COFFEE - 12 OZ

MUFFIN

BAGEL W/ BUTTER
      BAGEL W/ CREAM CHEESE

EGG AND CHEESE SANDWICH 
.......................Served on a roll.........................

( FRIES + A SOFT DRINK )

SODA    
(Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Orange Soda, Root Beer,
 Sieera Mist, Pink Lemonade, Ginger Ale)

FRESH SQUEEZED OJ

JUICE 
(Grapfruit, Pineapple, Cranberry)     
- Small / Large- Small / Large    

    

$3.99

DRINKS

DESSERT

SOUP

$3.88


